12:00-12:30 pm ET

12:30-1:20 pm

1:20-1:35 pm
1:35-2:10 pm

2:10-2:20 pm

2:20-2:30 pm

0:.00-9:10am ET

9:10-10:10 am

10:10-10:25 am

10:25-11:25 am

11:25-12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00-12:15 pm ET

12:15-1:15 pm

1:15-1:30 pm

1:30-2:30 pm

2:30-2:50 pm

2:50-3:00 pm

Agenda at a Glance

DAY 1: November 16 | THE LANGUAGE
Welcome
Dr. Lindsay Weaver, Chief Medical Officer, Indiana Department of Health
Justice in the Air: Framing Tobacco-Related Health Disparities
Dr. Julie Sweetland, FrameWorks Institute
BREAK
Plenary Workshop

Rebecca
Tips from Former Smokers ®

Closing

DAY 2: November 17 | THE HISTORY

Welcome
Danielle Patterson, American Heart Association

A Historical Perspective of Tobacco Control: Flavors Including Menthol
The Center for Black Health & Equity (formerly known as NAATPN)

+ Kenneth Ray, Senior Program Director
- Sterling Fulton, Evaluation Director
+ Delmonte Jefferson, Executive Director

BREAK

Panel Presentations

+ Heather Kennedy, Program Manger, UpRISE
- Rod Lew, Executive Director, APPEAL
- Dwana “Dee" Calhoun, National Network Director, SMHN

Q&A
Moderated by: Delmonte Jefferson

Closing

DAY 3: November 18 | THE ENVIRONMENT

Welcome
Nick Torres, American Lung Association of Indiana

Health Disparities in Tobacco Nation: A Geographic Lens
Adam Benson, Truth Initiative
BREAK

The Times Have Changes and So Must We -
Keeping Pace with the Evolving Tobacco Landscape

Dr. Brian King, CDC Office on Smoking and Health

Joy of Smoke-Free Air Award
Presented by: Shirley Dubois, Howard County Tobacco Free

Closing



https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_JQiU-WdKRqKRvRtQpR5Bfw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_a8tlLvHhTZya7efzdfSasA
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Qv0OaX1tR3uWybiLT6FuFg



