

Agenda at a Glance

DAY 1: November 16 | THE LANGUAGE

12:00-12:30 pm ET	Welcome Dr. Lindsay Weaver, Chief Medical Officer, <i>Indiana Department of Health</i>
12:30-1:20 pm	Justice in the Air: Framing Tobacco-Related Health Disparities Dr. Julie Sweetland, <i>FrameWorks Institute</i>
1:20-1:35 pm	BREAK
1:35-2:10 pm	Plenary Workshop
2:10-2:20 pm	Rebecca <i>Tips from Former Smokers</i> ®
2:20-2:30 pm	Closing

DAY 2: November 17 | THE HISTORY

9:00-9:10 am ET	Welcome Danielle Patterson, <i>American Heart Association</i>
9:10-10:10 am	A Historical Perspective of Tobacco Control: Flavors Including Menthol The Center for Black Health & Equity (formerly known as NAATPN) <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Kenneth Ray, <i>Senior Program Director</i>• Sterling Fulton, <i>Evaluation Director</i>• Delmonte Jefferson, <i>Executive Director</i>
10:10-10:25 am	BREAK
10:25-11:25 am	Panel Presentations <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Heather Kennedy, <i>Program Manager, UpRISE</i>• Rod Lew, <i>Executive Director, APPEAL</i>• Dwana "Dee" Calhoun, <i>National Network Director, SMHN</i>
11:25-12:00 pm	Q&A Moderated by: <i>Delmonte Jefferson</i>
12:00 pm	Closing

DAY 3: November 18 | THE ENVIRONMENT

12:00-12:15 pm ET	Welcome Nick Torres, <i>American Lung Association of Indiana</i>
12:15-1:15 pm	Health Disparities in Tobacco Nation: A Geographic Lens Adam Benson, <i>Truth Initiative</i>
1:15-1:30 pm	BREAK
1:30-2:30 pm	The Times Have Changes and So Must We - Keeping Pace with the Evolving Tobacco Landscape Dr. Brian King, <i>CDC Office on Smoking and Health</i>
2:30-2:50 pm	Joy of Smoke-Free Air Award Presented by: Shirley Dubois, <i>Howard County Tobacco Free</i>
2:50-3:00 pm	Closing